
Timpson Bear Softball  2024 

Date Day Opponent Site Team Time
February 6, 2024 Tuesday Scrimmage Central Heights Timpson V 5:00

Lufkin Area Tournament
February 15, 2024 Thursday Diboll Hudson V 8:00 AM

Thursday Woodville Hudson V 11:30 AM
February 16, 2024 Friday Central Heights Hudson V 6:30 PM

Friday Hudson Hudson V 8:15 PM
February 17, 2024 Saturday Montgomery Lufkin V 9:45 AM

Saturday West Sabine Lufkin V 1:15 PM
Jamie Hand Invitational

February 22, 2024 Thursday Henderson Henderson V 8:00 AM F1
Center Henderson V 9:45 AM F1

February 23, 2024 Friday Jefferson Henderson V 2:15 PM F1
Lovelady Henderson V 4:00 PM F1

February 24, 2024 Saturday Mabank Henderson V 10:45 AM F2
Elysian Fields Henderson V 2:15 PM F2

DETU Tournament
February 29, 2024 Thursday DETU Tournament Nacogdoches V TBA

March 1, 2024 Friday DETU Tournament Nacogdoches V TBA

March 2, 2024 Saturday DETU Tournament Nacogdoches V TBA

March 5, 2024 Tuesday * Beckville Beckville V 5:30
March 8, 2024 Friday * Shelbyville Shelbyville V 5:30
March 12, 2024 Tuesday BYE BYE
March 15, 2024 Friday * Joaquin Joaquin V 5:30
March 19, 2024 Tuesday * Martinsville Timpson V 5:00
March 22, 2024 Friday * Garrison Garrison V 5:30
March 26, 2024 Tuesday * Mt. Enterprise Timpson V 5:30
March 28, 2024 Thursday * Beckville Timpson V 5:30

April 2, 2024 Tuesday *# Shelbyville Timpson V 5:30
April 5, 2024 Friday BYE BYE
April 9, 2024 Tuesday * ^ Joaquin Timpson V 5:30
April 12, 2024 Friday * Martinsville Martinsville V 5:00
April 13, 2024 Saturday * Garrison Timpson V 9:30 AM
April 16, 2024 Tuesday * Mt. Enterprise Enterprise V 5:30
April 27, 2024 Saturday Bi-District Deadline TBA V TBA
May 4, 2024 Saturday Area Deadline TBA V TBA
May 11, 2024 Saturday Regional Quaterfinal Deadline TBA V TBA
May 18, 2024 Saturday Regional Semi-Final Deadline TBA V TBA
May 25, 2024 Saturday Regional Playoff Deadline TBA V TBA

May 28-June 1, 2024 Tuesday-Saturday State Tournament Austin V TBA

                 Head Coach- Richie Bruister          Athletic Director- Kerry Therwhanger 
Assistant Coaches- Becky Ham and Dexter Vaughn          Girl's Athletic Coordinator- Richie Bruister 

                 Managers - Anna Bruister, Lilly Ham, and Brylee Tipton                     Superintendant- Dr. Mid Johnson 
*District Games ^Senior Night #Teacher Appreciation Night


